
RMTA 2023 Series #5

Tucker Ranch

6/25/2023

Pro Rank

Keith Wineland 6 8 5 7 7 7 18 22 1 Marty Kulick Joe Barnes

Keifer Jacobson 23 3 16 5 13 4 52 12 2 Todd Tucker Anthony Bosco

Drew Sinks 25 2 24 1 23 1 72 4 3 Cory Willoughby Dominic Bosco

Keith Busch

Expert Rank Kevin Busch

Dillon Gorra 4 7 4 7 4 7 12 21 1 John Clement

Barrett Poupore 7 7 4 8 4 8 15 23 2 Natalie Nickelson Terry Covell

Kevin Busch 7 7 2 8 6 6 15 21 3 Jan Kulick Kipp Cox

Chris Hertrich 5 6 7 8 5 9 17 23 4 Kristina Kulick Alan Duke

Alex Tucker 4 7 6 8 9 7 19 22 5 Nicole Willoughby Coen Fricke

Scott Poupore 12 3 17 4 12 5 41 12 6 Bryce Fricke

Andy Eccles (EXB) 11 5 7 7 9 5 27 17 Diana Fricke

Ron Gardner

Sr. Advanced Rank Dillon Gorra

John Sinks 10 5 0 10 3 8 13 23 1 Dominic Gorra

Bob VanKirk 5 7 4 7 5 7 14 21 2 Vincent Greene

Brian Fricke 0 10 6 6 9 5 15 21 3 Chris Hertrich

Keith Busch 11 6 5 6 4 8 20 20 4 Danny Holloway

Tony Keady 20 3 15 3 20 3 55 9 5 Greg Howie

Anthony Bosco (EXB) 29 0 16 3 30 2 75 5 Melissa Howie

Thomas Keady

Advanced Rank Tony Keady

Matti Obrochta 8 4 10 6 4 8 22 18 1 Erika Keady

Brody VanKirk 8 7 11 4 4 8 23 19 2 Gary Koptak

Sarah Martin 9 4 9 4 9 6 27 14 3 Claire Little

Hannah Frei 12 3 9 4 8 5 29 12 4 Andy Parker

Thomas Keady 12 4 7 7 12 6 31 17 5 Neil Pieper

Blake Larsen 10 4 10 5 11 5 31 14 6 Gage Pieper

Riley Wickersham 19 2 19 3 19 2 57 7 7 Barrett Poupore

Coen Fricke 21 2 11 5 26 2 58 9 8 Scott Poupore

Calvin Graham 24 0 25 2 23 3 72 5 9 Rick Pring

Danny Holloway (EXB) 15 3 9 4 3 7 27 14 Drew Sinks

John Sinks

Veteran Rank Brody VanKirk

Scott Jordan 0 8 0 8 0 8 0 24 1 Brayton VanKirk

Ron Gardner 2 6 3 6 0 8 5 20 2 Mike Wheling

Mike Wehling 7 5 0 8 0 8 7 21 3 Riley Wickersham

Vincent Greene 3 5 3 5 6 5 12 15 4

Mike DeRosia 5 5 4 5 4 5 13 15 5

John Clement 3 5 6 6 6 6 15 17 6

Andy Parker 13 2 7 4 5 5 25 11 7

Rick Pring 15 2 7 6 8 4 30 12 8

Sr. Intermediate Rank

Greg Howie 1 7 3 6 6 6 10 19 1

Terry Covell 17 2 7 4 8 3 32 9 2

Kipp Cox 10 4 12 4 14 4 36 12 3

Dominic Gorra 18 3 16 2 8 4 42 9 4

Intermediate Rank

Idris Acklin 1 7 1 7 1 7 3 21 1

Gage Pieper 6 4 8 4 6 5 20 13 2

Bart Obrochta 12 3 7 5 9 4 28 12 3

Scott Turner 13 3 10 2 7 5 30 10 4

Leah VanKirk 20 1 7 4 11 4 38 9 5

Al Duke (EXB) 10 4 7 4 7 5 24 13

Vintage A Rank

Gary Koptak 4 6 3 5 3 6 10 17 1

Sr. Amateur Rank

Philip Sterling 1 7 1 7 0 8 2 22 1

Mike Buchholz 11 5 1 7 0 8 12 20 2

Fred Roth 26 1 DNF

Amateur Rank

Bryce Fricke 11 3 13 2 5 3 29 8 1

Brayton VanKirk 14 3 8 3 10 4 32 10 2

Jody Barnes 29 1 DNF

Claire Little (EXB) 8 3 6 4 4 5

Novice Rank

Melissa Howie 23 1 22 1 45 2 1

Junior A Rank

Beckett Deines 23 1

Ryder Kulick 26 1

Madison Mommer 31 2

Junior B Rank

Carter Wineland 20 1

Ryker Nelke 22 2

Grace Buckman 27 3

Bryce Willoughby 27 3

Avi Sinks 27 3

Exra Deines 27 3

Jackson DeRosia 31 4

Strider Rank

Ullr Jacobson 27 1

Haddi Sinks 27 1

Griffin Deines 33 2
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